MepseHcTteo AOCLU "Huxeropogey,
HwxHwnin Hosropog, 23. - 24.10.2014

MHOro60pbe MyXUMnHbI

Manbuukn, 8 net - 2 of 14 Events

O© o0O0O~NO U1 WN P

[N
o

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

. ATA®OHOB, PomaH

. EPEMEEB, Bukrtop

. BENOB, MartBeli

. NoANALOB, Bnagucnas
. TKAYYK, Knum

. PYXOBWUY, Angpeii

. ®EJOTOB, Apkaawii

. XYAAKOB, NBaH

. AOHWK, Uropb

. APTEMBEB, AnekcaHgp

KOMbINNOB, EBrexHnit
®OMUYEB, AHppeli
LLUAPOB, CemeH
MALLKOB, OmuTpunia
ryaoB, Omutpwii
UYPBAHOB, Erop
NMMHBLKOB, Huknta
KOIMPOB, Knpunn

Manbuukuy, 9 net - 5 of 14 Events
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33.

. EFTOPOB, OAmutpnii

. PABVHNH, OMmuTpuii
. OPULIEPOB, PomaH
. AHOUYKWH, Aptem

. MAKAPOB, AHgpeii

. KAPAYL, ApTém

. COKONOB, Makcum
. KOBAJIEB, Kupunn

. CONOATOB, Hukuta
. COHWH, AHTOH

MA/TKOKOB, Bnaancnas
BYNAEB, /BaH
BOIrOMOJIOB, Bauecnas
COKO/JIOB, Bagnm
HUKO/TbCKUIA, MeTp
FTOTOBAXWH, AMmutpuii
PbIBNH, /BaH
METPOB, MNasen
OBTOB, Martsei
PEOOTOB, AnekcaHap
KA3APWH, AnekcaHap
KOMMKWH, Munxaun
NEBELEB, Kupunn
MWNOCEPOB, Cepreli
CMOTbAHNHOB, ApceHuii
BYPLEB, Bcesonog
WIHATbLEB, ViBaH
KY3HELIOB, Huknta
FOPAEB, PycnaH
EPMOLWWWNH, AnekcaHap
NAQKOB, Anekcei
YEPHOB, Tumyp
COBOJIEB, Makcum
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Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
ApmoHoB A.A.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.

LLn6aHosa E.H.

Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.

LLUnb6aHosa E.H.

Tomunos B.B.
ApmoHoB A.A.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.

Conoposa H.A.

Tomwunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.

Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.

fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.

Conoposa H.A.

fpmoHoB A A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
Tomunos B.B.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
Tomunos B.B.
fpmoHoB A A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
Tomunos B.B.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.
fpmoHoB A A.
Tomunos B.B.

LLnbaHoBa E.H.

215
177
155
151
131
129
107
89
83
79
79
75
71
65

27
73
19
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458
422
396
379
375
315
314
312
309
296
296
286
264
261
258
255
254
250
243
208
206
202
192
182
180
164
155
151
144
143
130
122
42
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MepseHcTteo AOCLU "Huxeropogey,
HwxHwnin Hosropog, 23. - 24.10.2014

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

CTAPKOB, OaHuun
BAKWH, Anekceli
BPAIOB, Muxaun
KOTbITOB, AnekcaHap
APAHACBEB, fJaHuun

Manbuukn, 10 net - 9 of 14 Events
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21.
22.
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24,
25.
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30.

. BANNEHKOB, VBaH

. TPEMMAH, ne6

. KYMNuoB, PycnaH

. YCOB, NnbAa

. CMUPHOB, Tumocpeli
. LUTAPEB, Anekceii

. MAACOB, Erop

. BOrOMOJIOB, JleoHnp,
. PLIBAKOB, Anekceit

. MMWAEB, VBaH

JTOCKYTOB, Aptem
KOCTWH, OJaHnnn
KEYKWH, ApTem
OJOPOHWH, Erop
APXV/MOB, EBreHwii
BPAIOB, NnbAa
KYKYLWKWH, Bagnm
PELAEB, HOnuii
MAPTbAHOB, PomaH
LWABEPAOVIH, AMuTpwii
KO3/M10B, OMmuTpuii
PABOB, ApTtem
TYPYTWUH, MNaBen
MWUTWH, Apcennii
KOPCAKOB, emMbsiH
AHNYKWH, OaHuun
FrEPACMOB, Anekceii
UEBEJIEB, ApTém
MAPKYLLUNH, Makcum
UNKMAPEB, TuxoH

Manbuukn, 11 net - 7 of 14 Events

1.
. UEPHOB, OMuTpuii

. HLEMAPYNNH, Huknta
. KAPIMOB, Bnagmumup

. CANEXOB, AnbbepT

. KYOPALLOB, Muxann

. NMOACKOB, Hukuta

. MYTOBKWH, Cepreii

. TYTAHOB, Erop

10.
. NANAKWH, Masen
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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BECCOHOB, AnekcaHgp

MOKPbIWEYHWKOB, Erop

LUAKNPOB, PycnaH
YEKYLWWH, AnekcaHap
BOJIOAVH, Vnbs
3A3HOBVIH, Bagnm
CEJINH, Erop

fpmoHoB A A.
Tomunos B.B.
ApmoHoB A.A.
Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.

Cosnoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
Conopgosa H.A.
Cosnoposa H.A.

ApmoHoB AA.

Conoposa H.A.

ApmoHoB A.A.

Conoposa H.A.

Tomunos B.B.
Tomunos B.B.

Conoposa H.A.

ApmoHoB AA.

LLin6aHosa E.H.
Conoposa H.A.

Tomunos B.B.
ApmoHoB A.A.

Conoposa H.A.

fApmoHoB AA.

LLn6aHosa E.H.

Conoposa H.A.
LLin6aHosa E.H.

Tomwunos B.B.

Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.

fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.

BawypuHa T.B.

ApmoHoB A.A.

BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypwuHa T.B.
Conoposa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.

fApmoHoB AA.

Conopgosa H.A.
Conopgosa H.A.
Conoposa H.A.

137
114
100
97
74
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711
697
688
622
501
544
406
397
338
335
335
298
271
268
267
263
257
249
216
180
160
143
137
280
203
161
144
142
88
71
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798
735
713
711
689
574
500
418
339
206
104
367
354
67
168
143
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MepseHcTteo AOCLU "Huxeropogey,
HwxHwnin Hosropog, 23. - 24.10.2014

Manbuukuy, 12 net - 6 of 14 Events
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. BUPKOKOB, Apocnas

. ®EAQOTOB, Hukuta

. MAKAPOB, JaHuna

. BOJIbHOB, OaHnnn

. INXBAP, EBreHuii

. BAIbIKH, Cepreii

. TOPBYHOB, lNasen

. KYPBINEB, AmuTtpuii
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

CABIVHOB, Erop
B/TACKUH, AHngpeii
BAXPOMEEB, Bnagucnas
3AXAPOB, Cepreii
BANBbIKVMH, Tumodpeii
KOPOTAEB, AHTOH

Manbuukuy, 13 net - 13 of 14 Events
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. TUMUYEHKO, AnekcaHap
. KOBTYH, JaHunna

. TKAYYK, CrenaH

. CY[JOMOWIKWH, AHppeii
. MONTIAKOB, AnekcaHap

. TOMNNOB, Nropb

. OUTINMMNMNOB, CtenaH

. APEDLEB, AHppeli

. CKPUMKWH, Amutpnia

Manbuukn, 14 net - 9 of 14 Events

~No bk WN

. KABAHCKWW, fennc
. FTONYBEB, Banepwii
. NOr'MHOB, feHuc

. EPEMWVH, ApceHTwuii
. MOMnoB, VeaH

. YHEPHbILLOB, Oner

. CKPUTKWNH, PomaH

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Manbuukmy, 15 - 16 net - 11 of 14 Events
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. KYSHELOB, Hukuta

. BETOXVH, ApTém

. BENOB, Huknta

. KOBTYH, MaBen

. TOPLLUKOB, AHTOH

. 3UIMVH, Angpeii

. BACVH, AHTOH

. KAWEHKO, Cepreii

. KOCY/NIbHUKOB, Cepreii
10.
. KOKYPWH, Banepwuii

. OUNTNMIMOB, ®dununn

KOKYPWH, Aptem

99
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
98

JaHnnos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
ApmoHoB A.A.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
JaHunos B.H.
ApmoHoB AA.
fpmoHoB A A.
ApmoHoB A.A.
JaHnnos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
JaHnnos B.H.
ApmoHoB AA.

JaHnnos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
fApmoHoB AA.
fApmoHoB AA.
HukntnH M.
fpmoHoB A A.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.

BawypuHa T.B.
BawypwuHa T.B.
JaHunos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
JaHnnos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
JaHnnos B.H.

JaHunos B.H.
HukuTuH .1,
BawypuHa T.B.
JaHnnos B.H.
BawypuHa T.B.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHunos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.
JaHnnos B.H.

1099
940
934
867
754
740
718
651
627
463
327
286
222
163
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1010
925
812
798
797
776
543
209
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1262
1206
1044
950
847
519
414
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1683
1517
1357
1348
1300
1215
1213
1041
1009
824

790

638
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MepseHcTteo AOCLU "Huxeropogey,
HwxHwnin Hosropog, 23. - 24.10.2014

MyxXumnHbl, 17 net u ctapwe - 9 of 14 Events

1. CEMEHOB, Hukuta

. MAXOB, AaHuunn

. BOPOBbEB, AHgpeii
. TYPEEB, Anekcei

. CEMEHOB, Aptem

. MOMNoB, Bnagucnas
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97
97
97
96
97
95

BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.
BawypuHa T.B.

HukntnH M.
JaHnnos B.H.
HukntuH M.J1.

1779
1586
1476
1386
1322
1076
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